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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY GIRL SIA Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R3, M M1/1J. O'Bryan 529811 12/02305M 1M 2M 5M 1MB11/01/2019

 2 CRUISE OR LOSE Last start Masters winner RIC, 16/08/2023, R5, M M2/1/2A. Messina 536612 12/01331M 4M 7M 8P 6PB25/07/2019

 3 ZANDER 1 Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 02/06/2023, R12, M M2/2/1P. Camilleri 532696 15/02163M 7P 1P 3P 4PD05/04/2019

 4 DESPICABLE SPIKE Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 15/08/2023, R5, M M2/1/1S. Easey 529709 13/01973M 5M 4M 5M 1MD10/02/2019

 5 PROST Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R12, P M2/2/2J. Sparks 528582 13/03062P 2P 2P 3P 2PD08/01/2019

 6 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R7, P M2/1/1S. Pulbrook 533374 17/01783P 7M 1M 3M 3MB30/04/2019

 7 HEARTLAND Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2023, R10, P M3/2A. Messina 536611 3/02152P 2P 3M 2M 4PB25/07/2019

 8 TELL NO FIBS Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R3, M M3/2M. Dickson 533118 6/01594M 3M 8P 3M 1PB18/02/2019

 9 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2023, R12, M M3/2P. Withers 521018 6/0664M 7Y 6Y 7M 7YD15/05/2018
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 1 JAN'S MEMORY Last start winner BUL, 22/08/2023, R11, P 5/2S. Morgan 565315 3/22391P 1P 1PB22/11/2021

 2 RITZA SHAME Last start winner GOS, 22/08/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Goodger 564154 1/01601P 3P 2P 2P 2PB25/10/2021

 3 FUTURE ETHICS Last start winner RIC, 18/08/2023, R12, P 5/2A. Messina 562920 3/21561P 2P 6P 7P 4PD08/09/2021

 4 SPIDEY SNAPE Last start winner RIC, 18/08/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Boyd 565319 1/01311P 3P 2P 4PD22/11/2021

 5 DAM SLIPPERIER Last start winner RIC, 14/08/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Archer 556430 3/11111P 7P 8P 8P 4PB08/02/2021

 6 KING BAROQUE Last start winner RIC, 16/08/2023, R4, P 5/4J. King 564013 1/01101P 4PD18/10/2021

 7 HIDDEN ALIBI Last start placegetter RIC, 18/08/2023, R6, P 5/3T. Vella 563171 2/12043P 2P 5P 1P 1YD15/09/2021

 8 SAGAN BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 21/08/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Newham 552700 2/11682P 2P 5P 3P 7PD22/12/2020

 9 NIA FLYER 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 22/08/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Forbes 565233 1/01633P 2P 4P 6Y 3PB30/11/2021

 10 TO THE BEAT Last start placegetter RIC, 16/08/2023, R9, P 5/3J. King 559778 2/11502P 7P 6P 6P 1PD13/05/2021

 11 SUBLIME CODY Last start placegetter BUL, 22/08/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Hancock 556868 2/11143P 4P 4P 4P 8PD23/03/2021

 12 GO FORWARD HENRY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/07/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Dickson 533402 1/01093P 4M 7P 7P 6PD14/04/2019

 13 POCONO Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 23/08/2023, R6, P 5/4J. King 553061 2/01026P 3P 8P 6P 4PB02/01/2021

 14 ARTHUR CHANCE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 23/08/2023, R5, P 5/2L. Vanderburg 552499 3/2966P 7P 7P 8P 3PD11/12/2020

 15 ZIPPING JADA Weighted points score WPK, 10/08/2023, R10, C 5/4J. Finn 560292 2/02035C 3C 2P 6P 2PB15/05/2021

 16 COCONUT CHLOE Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R1, P 5/3S. Swain 561216 2/11967P 7P 3C 3C 1PB29/05/2021

 17 CHARLEE'S DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Barnes 565317 2/01622P 8P 1P 8P 1PB22/11/2021

 18 SUPREME TIGER Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Buttsworth 556916 3/11534P 3P 2P 5P 4PD03/04/2021

 19 FLYING CONZARA Weighted points score GBN, 18/08/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Barnes 564369 1/01535P 2P 4P 2P 5PB01/11/2021

 20 CRAB 3 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Swain 550766 2/01474P 8P 3P 6P 1PB06/09/2020

 21 STYLISH SHAMROCK Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R9, P 5/2R. Hancock 552497 3/21414P 3P 7P 5P 2PD11/12/2020

 22 FEDERAL OFFENCE Weighted points score RIC, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Izzard 550300 3/21416P 6P 1P 4P 5PD04/09/2020

 23 BUTTER BING Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Crouch 564688 2/11308P 1P 6P 1P 6YD20/10/2021

 24 DESPICABLE EASY Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Easey 550960 3/11197P 6P 5P 5P 3CB31/10/2020

 25 BOLD EMGRAND Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Azzopardi 566393 1/01185P 1P (FEL)PD13/12/2021
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 26 CANYA DIOR Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R9, P 5/4L. Brown 557734 2/01175P 3P 4P 5P 5PB06/04/2021

 27 ABBEY 3 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Swain 555693 2/01086P 3P 5P 5P 6PB18/02/2021

 28 SOPHIE'S WILL Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 2/01085P 8P 7P 2P 4PB17/05/2019

 29 KIMBA NEO Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Sultana 557818 1/0954P 5P 6C 1P 6PB25/01/2021

 30 DIVINE DATA Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Azzopardi 566397 1/0944P 5P 1P 6PB13/12/2021

 31 NO QUESTIONS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Sparks 546465 1/0838P 5P 1Y 6P 6PD07/03/2020

 32 FLYING MESSI Weighted points score GBN, 18/08/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Barnes 564370 1/0785P 8P 6P 4P 6PD01/11/2021

 33 SEE HER RUN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Morgan 566438 1/0754P 8P 6P 7P 5PB18/12/2021

 34 ROCKSTAR PIPER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Polidano 542693 1/0755P 5P 6P 7P 7PB20/02/2020

 35 BRUTAL DOMINANCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Polidano 551929 2/1638P 7P 8P 6P 5PD04/11/2020
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 1 AUSSIE'S FLASH Last start placegetter WPK, 16/08/2023, R4, P M/1J. Finn 568293 0/01342PD05/02/2022

 2 LAZY LOLA Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2023, R2, P M/1B. Izzard 562897 0/01322P 3PB04/09/2021

 3 SKYLA'S ELITE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/0723P 5P 6P 5P 6PB18/01/2020

 4 THUNDERING BLUE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/08/2023, R1, P

RIC, 14/08/2023, R1, P

RIC, 11/08/2023, R1, P

M/1G. Sutherland 562792 0/01062P 2P 3P 7P 8PD21/08/2021

 5 ZIPPING RONALDO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 28/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Finn 566619 0/0965P 2PD15/12/2021

 6 MIGHTY DUKEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/07/2023, R2, P M/1L. Galea 563398 0/0925P 6P 2P 8P 2PD18/09/2021

 7 ZIPPING JAYWALK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 16/08/2023, R4, P M/1J. Finn 566621 0/0924P 2P 4PD15/12/2021

 8 EMGRAND FEVER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/08/2023, R1, P M/1L. Azzopardi 566394 0/0833P 6PD13/12/2021

 9 ROUGH GEM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Watts 561993 0/0814P 4P 2P 7PB10/08/2021

 10 LANMOR CIRCUS Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Moran 557105 0/0644P 4P 4P 5P 6PD01/04/2021

 11 MALLEY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Swain 555696 0/0427P 7P 7P 8P 7PD18/02/2021

 12 DESPICABLE LARRY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Hancock 550959 0/0357P 7PD31/10/2020

4 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 August 2023 - 09:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 27 August 2023

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SIMPLE SIMON Last start winner RIC, 20/08/2023, R8, P 1/2C. Carl 542919 21/153511P 1P 6P 1P 2PD14/02/2020
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 1 VIXEN MAE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R3, P 2/1/1L. Vanderburg 555819 13/122344P 8P 3P 5P 1PB23/02/2021
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 1 PATCHY RUM Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/2P. Akers 555463 11/102523P 1P 6P 8P 2PD21/02/2021

 2 ZANDER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2023, R12, M 3/1/1P. Camilleri 532696 15/122163M 7P 1P 3P 4PD05/04/2019
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 1 MIGHTY RHYTHM Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/1L. Galea 540577 9/72432P 2P 8P 1P 4PB24/12/2019

 2 PRECIOUS HONEY Last start placegetter GRA, 23/07/2023, R12, P 4/1/1J. Buttsworth 553861 7/52003P 3P 6P 4P 3YB27/01/2021

 3 ALL RUM Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/1P. Akers 542197 17/161594P 3P 8P 6P 5PD28/01/2020
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 1 SPEEDY GROVE Last start winner RIC, 20/08/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Stewart 539672 4/22161P 3P 5P 2P 2PD03/12/2019

 2 DIVA'S SHINE Last start winner RIC, 20/08/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Finn 568294 2/12111P 1PB05/02/2022

 3 ALL ON MUM Last start winner RIC, 16/08/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Sciberras 566982 1/01511PB08/12/2021

 4 GOOD ODDS HONEY Last start winner RIC, 11/08/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Bell 567512 2/11461P 5Y 1P 4YB07/01/2022

 5 TORNADO TOMMY Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Withers 542634 2/12192P 4P 2P 3P 1PD12/11/2019

 6 BUGATTI AXE Last start placegetter RIC, 09/08/2023, R6, P 5/1W. Carr 548883 4/32072P 7P 5P 1P 1PD14/08/2020

 7 PATTAYA PETE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/08/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Wotton 542830 8/71982P 2P 5P 5P 2PD02/02/2020

 8 BELOW ZERO 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/08/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Wotton 538086 6/31533P 2P 4P 5P 6PB08/10/2019

 9 SIRIUS LULU Last start placegetter DAP, 17/08/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553670 5/31372P 6P 4P 5P 3YB02/01/2021

 10 SAGE SHEREE Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Akers 565438 4/32076P 8P 1P 1P 1PB19/11/2021

 11 FLYING WINGLESS Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R10, P 5/4W. King 563439 1/01625P 3P 2P 7P 3PD16/09/2021

 12 HOT TORANA Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R12, P 5/2L. Vanderburg 556365 3/21387P 5P 6P 2P 3PD12/03/2021

 13 KISSIN' COCO Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Withers 542631 1/01357P 2P 8P 5P 2PB12/11/2019

 14 SPEEDY ETHICS Weighted points score NOW, 21/08/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Bell 561794 2/11297P 1P 8P 7P 1PB29/07/2021

 15 FAKE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Swain 543426 7/61265P 8P 8P 5P 1PB16/01/2020

 16 VITNELL BALE Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Newham 550500 2/0106(FEL)P 6P 7P 6P 2YB16/10/2020

 17 SEMANTIC LADY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/61027P 4P 7P 4P 5PB06/06/2020

 18 BRUTAL VIKING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Polidano 541407 5/4845P 4P 7P 7P 7PD06/01/2020

 19 NO QUESTIONS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Sparks 546465 1/0838P 5P 1Y 6P 6PD07/03/2020

 20 ELSIE BAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Bonser 533643 6/3815P 8P 5P 5P 7PB02/05/2019

 21 BRUTAL DOMINANCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Polidano 551929 2/1638P 7P 8P 6P 5PD04/11/2020

 22 BELIEVE THE HYPE Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Carl 551761 2/0634P 7P 8P 7P 8PB25/11/2020
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 1 DANA VICTOR Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R1, P M/1M. Newham 560976 0/01303P 2P 3P 2P 6PD06/07/2021

 2 NEW APEX Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2023, R1, P M/1M. Wotton 563803 0/01242P 3P 7P 3P 3PB12/10/2021

 3 ELUSIVE DATA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2023, R1, P M/1L. Azzopardi 566396 0/01173PD13/12/2021

 4 LADY SIF 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/08/2023, R3, P

RIC, 04/08/2023, R2, P

M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/01105P 2P 3P 3P 6PB18/04/2021

 5 FINAL SYMPHONY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/08/2023, R1, P

RIC, 28/07/2023, R1, P

M/1R. Stewart 552288 0/01046P 3P 3P 3P 6PB09/12/2020

 6 MANGO RUM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 01/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Akers 565440 0/0676P 7P 3P 6PB19/11/2021

 7 FIRST LADY 1 First start M/1G. Frazer 567518 0/00B07/01/2022

 8 BUTTER MY MUFFIN First start M/1T. Vella 565547 0/00B20/11/2021

 9 ALL ON PETE First start M/1J. Sciberras 566981 0/00D08/12/2021

 10 ANOTHER CHOICE First start M/1M. Sultana 564592 0/00D04/11/2021

 11 ELITA ONE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 13/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Vanderburg 571495 0/0584PB14/01/2022

 12 GO GO ETHICS Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 17/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Rathbone 559538 0/0337PD02/06/2021

 13 BLUE RIDER Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Drapiewski 546726 0/0688P 7P (FTF)P 5P 3PB03/06/2020

 14 TED LASSO Weighted points score HVL, 02/08/2023, R1 M/1A. Williams 562328 0/0614P 4PD01/05/2021

 15 ZIPPING LYNCH Weighted points score NOW, 21/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563856 0/0528P 5P 5P 7P 4PD06/10/2021

 16 FAT PIZZA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/08/2023, R1, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0526P 5P 4P 6P 8PD09/04/2020

 17 NONA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Swain 553910 0/0525P 5P 7P 6P 6PB22/01/2021

 18 MALLEY 3 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Swain 555696 0/0427P 7P 7P 8P 7PD18/02/2021

 19 EMGRAND GOLD Weighted points score RIC, 26/07/2023, R1, P M/1L. Azzopardi 566399 0/042(FEL)P 6PB13/12/2021

 20 MIGHTY LUCKY Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Galea 556139 0/0387P 8Y 7P 6Y 8PB14/02/2021

 21 BROWNLOW FLYER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Meredith 570810 0/0357P 7PB25/03/2022

 22 BOB THUNDER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/0357P 7PD21/08/2021
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 1 SURPRISE BABY Last start placegetter RIC, 14/08/2023, R3, P 1/2L. Vanderburg 531165 20/72133P 7P 7M 1P 6CB10/02/2019
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 1 ANOMALY Last start winner RIC, 16/08/2023, R7, P 2/1/2C. Carl 542920 12/92961P 3Y 1P 7P 2PD14/02/2020

 2 MISLED Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2023, R7, P 2/1/1G. Frazer 552558 11/62425P 8C 3C 1P 1PB06/12/2020
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 1 NEVADA JACK Weighted points score GRA, 14/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/2J. Buttsworth 553811 7/52434P 1P 2P 1P 3PD20/01/2021
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 1 PATTAYA PETE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/08/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Wotton 542830 8/71982P 2P 5P 5P 2PD02/02/2020

 2 NIA FLYER 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 22/08/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Forbes 565233 1/01633P 2P 4P 6Y 3PB30/11/2021

 3 BELOW ZERO 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/08/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Wotton 538086 6/31533P 2P 4P 5P 6PB08/10/2019

 4 GO FORWARD HENRY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/07/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Dickson 533402 1/01093P 4M 7P 7P 6PD14/04/2019

 5 SHE'S HARLEQUIN Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 23/08/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Cathcart 540629 5/41054P 7P 3P 8P 6PB23/12/2019

 6 TOONGABBIE MAE Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Vanderburg 547056 11/31448P 4P 2P 6P 6PB15/06/2020

 7 FAKE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Swain 543426 7/61265P 8P 8P 5P 1PB16/01/2020

 8 BLACK BOOK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R11, P 5/1F. Wotton 549040 4/31206P 5P 3P 4P 5CD26/08/2020

 9 DRACO Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R7, P 5/2P. Boyd 550754 8/21177P 5P 8P 8P 1PD07/09/2020

 10 DIRECT MAE Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Vanderburg 547061 8/41087P 7P 8P 2P 4PD15/06/2020

 11 SEMANTIC LADY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/61027P 4P 7P 4P 5PB06/06/2020

 12 GRYFFINDOR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Boyd 550758 9/7874P 5P 8P (FEL)P 5PB07/09/2020

 13 BRUTAL VIKING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Polidano 541407 5/4845P 4P 7P 7P 7PD06/01/2020

 14 ELSIE BAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Bonser 533643 6/3815P 8P 5P 5P 7PB02/05/2019

 15 SEE HER RUN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Morgan 566438 1/0754P 8P 6P 7P 5PB18/12/2021
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 1 ELUSIVE DATA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2023, R1, P M/1L. Azzopardi 566396 0/01173PD13/12/2021

 2 THUNDERING BLUE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/08/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562792 0/01062P 2P 3P 7P 8PD21/08/2021

 3 ZULU CHARLIE Last start placegetter RIC, 13/08/2023, R1, P M/1K. Gorry 552068 0/0962P 8P 4P 5P 2PD07/12/2020

 4 LADY SIF 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/08/2023, R3, P

RIC, 04/08/2023, R2, P

M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/01105P 2P 3P 3P 6PB18/04/2021

 5 SKYLA'S ELITE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/0723P 5P 6P 5P 6PB18/01/2020

 6 FIRST LADY 2 First start M/1G. Frazer 567518 0/00B07/01/2022

 7 DAIKOKU WAVE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 23/08/2023, R2, P M/1V. Sultana 568250 0/0337PD31/12/2021

 8 FAT PIZZA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/08/2023, R1, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0526P 5P 4P 6P 8PD09/04/2020

 9 NONA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Swain 553910 0/0525P 5P 7P 6P 6PB22/01/2021

 10 MALLEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Swain 555696 0/0427P 7P 7P 8P 7PD18/02/2021

 11 BROWNLOW FLYER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Meredith 570810 0/0357P 7PB25/03/2022

 12 BOB THUNDER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/0357P 7PD21/08/2021

 13 DESPICABLE LARRY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Hancock 550959 0/0357P 7PD31/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 27 August 2023

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ANJO TORNADO Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2J. Grief 550793 9/42202P 2P 5C (FEL)C 2CD23/10/2020

 2 ANJO TYPHOON Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2023, R6, C 4/1/2J. Grief 550791 9/12406C 5C 3C 1C 1PD23/10/2020

 3 OLD EASY Weighted points score WPK, 10/08/2023, R2, C 4/1/2E. Sparks 555871 7/41827C 1P 5P 4C 2PD27/02/2021

 4 GRYFFINDOR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/1P. Boyd 550758 9/1874P 5P 8P (FEL)P 5PB07/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 27 August 2023

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AUSSIE COURAGE Last start winner RIC, 18/08/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Baxter 557988 3/22071P 3P 2P 3P 6PB21/04/2021

 2 ZIPPING SAVANNAH Last start winner RIC, 20/08/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Finn 566620 1/01471P 2P 3PB15/12/2021

 3 HOOKED ON RUM Last start winner WPK, 02/08/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Akers 555460 5/31231P 6P 7P 7P 5PB21/02/2021

 4 FLAMING SONIA Last start Provincial winner RIC, 11/08/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Borg 568039 1/01511PB19/01/2022

 5 DJANGO UNLEASHED Last start Country winner RIS, 19/08/2023, R7, Y 5/3T. Forbes 553743 9/11801Y 6P 1P 2Y 4PD04/01/2021

 6 TOMMY'S PRAYER Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Cini 564004 1/01574P 6C 2P 1P 2PD13/10/2021

 7 CRAB 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R6, P 5/3D. Swain 550766 2/11474P 8P 3P 6P 1PB06/09/2020

 8 TOOFAN RAJA Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R9, P 5/2T. Corless 554430 8/21388P 2P 8P 2P 4PD31/01/2021

 9 BLACK BOOK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R11, P 5/4F. Wotton 549040 4/01206P 5P 3P 4P 5CD26/08/2020

 10 ABBEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Swain 555693 2/01086P 3P 5P 5P 6PB18/02/2021

 11 BLACK ONYX MAE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Boyd 555816 4/1937P 5P 6P 4P 4PD23/02/2021

 12 GHOST OF TIME Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Polidano 561996 1/0907P 5P 5C 6P 4PB10/08/2021

 13 ROCKSTAR PIPER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Polidano 542693 1/0755P 5P 6P 7P 7PB20/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 27 August 2023

P 5 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CRAB 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Swain 550766 2/01474P 8P 3P 6P 1PB06/09/2020

 2 ABBEY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R6, P 5/3D. Swain 555693 2/11086P 3P 5P 5P 6PB18/02/2021

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 August 2023 - 09:17 AM WST


